
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 12 António Pedro Martins CPFZ-Natação 01:07:26 13:29

2 23 Daniela Magalhães Lopes Grupo Desportivo de Natação de Famalicão 01:08:14 +00:48 13:39

3 20 Rodrigo Reis Rodrigues CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 01:09:12 +01:46 13:50

4 22 Mafalda Martins Mesquita Grupo Desportivo de Natação de Famalicão 01:13:10 +05:44 14:38

5 225 Cristiano Santos CPFZ-Natação 01:14:14 +06:48 14:51

6 29 Paolo Barbon Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:16:26 +09:00 15:17

7 19 João Luís Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 01:16:33 +09:07 15:19

8 17 Guilherme Gomes Rodrigues CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 01:16:58 +09:32 15:24

9 18 Silvana Suamade Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 01:19:13 +11:47 15:51

10 231 Bruno Miguel Fonseca Salesianos 01:22:47 +15:21 16:33

11 42 Paulo Alexandre Margarido Juventude Atlântico Clube 01:23:55 +16:29 16:47

12 26 DANIEL CARLINI MONTEIRO ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES DOS ESTORIS 01:24:10 +16:44 16:50

13 206 Gião Martins ADRCCIMM 01:24:33 +17:07 16:55

14 27 FREDERICO PORTELA SANTOS ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES DOS ESTORIS 01:26:18 +18:52 17:16

15 16 Sara Francisca Nóbrega CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 01:28:46 +21:20 17:45

16 31 Susanna Pezzini Clube Naval do Funchal 01:28:54 +21:28 17:47

17 40 Mayra Souza Santos Juventude Atlântico Clube 01:28:58 +21:32 17:48

18 41 Pedro Miguel Sousa Juventude Atlântico Clube 01:30:35 +23:09 18:07

19 28 JOAO LAGINHA MARTINS ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES DOS ESTORIS 01:31:37 +24:11 18:19

20 210 Joao Castro Teixeira Alhandra Sporting Club 01:31:50 +24:24 18:22

21 38 Joaquim Fernandes GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 01:33:35 +26:09 18:43

22 25 PATRICIA REIS GERALDES ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES DOS ESTORIS 01:34:16 +26:50 18:51

23 15 Gabriela Suamade Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 01:34:54 +27:28 18:59

24 486 Ricardo Abreu Correia Clube Naval do Funchal 01:35:01 +27:35 19:00

25 39 José Fernando Teixeira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 01:35:58 +28:32 19:12

26 24 Miguel da Fonseca San-Payo Individual 01:37:21 +29:55 19:28

27 35 Pedro Teixeira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 01:37:34 +30:08 19:31

28 45 Oleg Kovalchuk SwimMadeira 01:39:17 +31:51 19:51

29 209 Diogo Rodrigues Serra Alhandra Sporting Club 01:39:27 +32:01 19:53

30 21 Fábio Nunes GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 01:43:12 +35:46 20:38

31 203 Rosalina Ribeiro Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:44:33 +37:07 20:55

32 13 Isabel Maria Cardoso Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:48:36 +41:10 21:43

33 11 Camila Anjos Neves Alhandra Sporting Club 01:48:38 +41:12 21:44

34 14 Mischa Blue Blandy Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:48:46 +41:20 21:45

35 37 Eduardo Teles GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 01:59:46 +52:20 23:57

36 33 Marla Vieira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 02:00:59 +53:33 24:12

37 46 Osni Jaco da Silva SwimMadeira 02:03:03 +55:37 24:37

38 30 Osvaldo Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 02:04:49 +57:23 24:58

39 44 Silmara Hidemi Higa SwimMadeira 02:04:49 +57:23 24:58

40 34 Francisco Correia GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 02:07:24 +59:58 25:29

41 32 Rudi Marcelo Brito Clube Naval do Funchal 02:18:08 +01:10:42 27:38

42 43 Luise Marta Bauch SwimMadeira 02:22:21 +01:14:55 28:28

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22.2ºC 68%15:00

End 22.2ºC 68%17:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 06-May-2023 17:29
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Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 06-May-2023 17:29
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Start 22.2ºC 68%15:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 22.2ºC 68%17:22

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

AA+20 Feminino

1 15 Gabriela Suamade Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA+20 Feminino 01:34:54 18:59

2 203 Rosalina Ribeiro Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional AA+20 Feminino 01:44:33 +09:38 20:55

3 11 Camila Anjos Neves Alhandra Sporting Club AA+20 Feminino 01:48:38 +13:43 21:44

AA+20 Masculino
1 24 Miguel da Fonseca San-Payo Individual AA+20 Masculino 01:37:21 19:28

2 21 Fábio Nunes GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

AA+20 Masculino 01:43:12 +05:50 20:38

AA1415 Feminino

1 16 Sara Francisca Nóbrega CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1415 Feminino 01:28:46 17:45

AA15 Masculino

1 17 Guilherme Gomes Rodrigues CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA15 Masculino 01:16:58 15:24

AA1617 Feminino

1 22 Mafalda Martins Mesquita Grupo Desportivo de Natação de 
Famalicão AA1617 Feminino 01:13:10 14:38

2 18 Silvana Suamade Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1617 Feminino 01:19:13 +06:02 15:51

AA1617 Masculino

1 19 João Luís Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1617 Masculino 01:16:33 15:19

AA1819 Feminino

1 23 Daniela Magalhães Lopes Grupo Desportivo de Natação de 
Famalicão AA1819 Feminino 01:08:14 13:39

2 13 Isabel Maria Cardoso Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1819 Feminino 01:48:36 +40:22 21:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 06-May-2023 17:29
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3 14 Mischa Blue Blandy Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1819 Feminino 01:48:46 +40:32 21:45

AA1819 Masculino
1 12 António Pedro Martins CPFZ-Natação AA1819 Masculino 01:07:26 13:29

2 20 Rodrigo Reis Rodrigues CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1819 Masculino 01:09:12 +01:45 13:50

Master AA1 Feminino
1 31 Susanna Pezzini Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA1 Feminino 01:28:54 17:47

Master AA1 Masculino
1 225 Cristiano Santos CPFZ-Natação Master AA1 Masculino 01:14:14 14:51

2 29 Paolo Barbon Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA1 Masculino 01:16:26 +02:12 15:17

3 35 Pedro Teixeira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA1 Masculino 01:37:34 +23:19 19:31

4 209 Diogo Rodrigues Serra Alhandra Sporting Club Master AA1 Masculino 01:39:27 +25:12 19:53

5 34 Francisco Correia GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA1 Masculino 02:07:24 +53:10 25:29

6 32 Rudi Marcelo Brito Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA1 Masculino 02:18:08 +01:03:53 27:38

Master AA2 Feminino
1 40 Mayra Souza Santos Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA2 Feminino 01:28:58 17:48

2 33 Marla Vieira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA2 Feminino 02:00:59 +32:00 24:12

Master AA2 Masculino
1 231 Bruno Miguel Fonseca Salesianos Master AA2 Masculino 01:22:47 16:33

2 26 DANIEL CARLINI MONTEIRO ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES 
DOS ESTORIS

Master AA2 Masculino 01:24:10 +01:22 16:50

3 27 FREDERICO PORTELA SANTOS ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES 
DOS ESTORIS

Master AA2 Masculino 01:26:18 +03:30 17:16

4 41 Pedro Miguel Sousa Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA2 Masculino 01:30:35 +07:47 18:07

5 28 JOAO LAGINHA MARTINS ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES 
DOS ESTORIS

Master AA2 Masculino 01:31:37 +08:49 18:19

6 486 Ricardo Abreu Correia Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Masculino 01:35:01 +12:14 19:00

7 45 Oleg Kovalchuk SwimMadeira Master AA2 Masculino 01:39:17 +16:29 19:51

8 37 Eduardo Teles GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA2 Masculino 01:59:46 +36:58 23:57

9 30 Osvaldo Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA2 Masculino 02:04:49 +42:01 24:58

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 06-May-2023 17:29
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MIUS Madeira Island Ultra-Swim
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Master AA3 Feminino

1 25 PATRICIA REIS GERALDES ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES 
DOS ESTORIS

Master AA3 Feminino 01:34:16 18:51

2 44 Silmara Hidemi Higa SwimMadeira Master AA3 Feminino 02:04:49 +30:32 24:58

3 43 Luise Marta Bauch SwimMadeira Master AA3 Feminino 02:22:21 +48:04 28:28

Master AA3 Masculino
1 42 Paulo Alexandre Margarido Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA3 Masculino 01:23:55 16:47

2 206 Gião Martins ADRCCIMM Master AA3 Masculino 01:24:33 +00:37 16:55

3 210 Joao Castro Teixeira Alhandra Sporting Club Master AA3 Masculino 01:31:50 +07:55 18:22

4 38 Joaquim Fernandes GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA3 Masculino 01:33:35 +09:39 18:43

5 39 José Fernando Teixeira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA3 Masculino 01:35:58 +12:02 19:12

6 46 Osni Jaco da Silva SwimMadeira Master AA3 Masculino 02:03:03 +39:07 24:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 06-May-2023 17:29
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 20 Rodrigo Reis Rodrigues CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 32:22 12:57

2 12 António Pedro Martins CPFZ-Natação 32:53 +00:31 13:09

3 23 Daniela Magalhães Lopes Grupo Desportivo de Natação de Famalicão 33:04 +00:42 13:14

4 236 Jose Carlos Freitas Clube Natação Litoral Alentejano 33:25 +01:03 13:22

5 22 Mafalda Martins Mesquita Grupo Desportivo de Natação de Famalicão 35:27 +03:05 14:11

6 225 Cristiano Santos CPFZ-Natação 36:31 +04:09 14:37

7 205 Afonso Berimbau Fernandes Juventude Atlântico Clube 36:53 +04:31 14:45

8 217 Pauline Ringue Clube Naval do Funchal 36:55 +04:33 14:46

9 19 João Luís Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 36:56 +04:34 14:46

10 221 José Araújo Ferreira Clube Naval do Funchal 37:12 +04:50 14:53

11 218 Carla Patrícia Telo Clube Naval do Funchal 37:13 +04:52 14:53

12 231 Bruno Miguel Fonseca Salesianos 37:44 +05:22 15:06

13 17 Guilherme Gomes Rodrigues CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 37:49 +05:27 15:07

14 18 Silvana Suamade Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 37:50 +05:28 15:08

15 466 Paula Aguiar Margarido Juventude Atlântico Clube 38:10 +05:48 15:16

16 214 Hugo Afonso CCD Sertã 40:06 +07:44 16:02

17 216 Joana Arantes Clube Millennium BCP 40:11 +07:49 16:04

18 206 João Gião Martins ADRCCIMM 40:12 +07:50 16:05

19 239 Carlos Oliveira CNMAL - Clube de Natação Masters de Almada 40:46 +08:24 16:18

20 16 Sara Francisca Nóbrega CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 42:28 +10:06 16:59

21 227 Francisco Barros Futebol clube do Porto 42:30 +10:08 17:00

22 42 Paulo Alexandre Margarido Juventude Atlântico Clube 42:37 +10:15 17:03

23 212 FREDERICO PORTELA SANTOS ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES DOS ESTORIS 42:38 +10:16 17:03

24 204 Gonçalo Reis Rodrigues Juventude Atlântico Clube 42:39 +10:17 17:04

25 201 Pedro Perestrelo Viveiros ADMachico 43:30 +11:08 17:24

26 202 Rodrigo Leal Vieira ADMachico 43:31 +11:09 17:25

27 220 Teresa Mafalda Araújo Clube Naval do Funchal 43:53 +11:31 17:33

28 213 JOAO LAGINHA MARTINS ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES DOS ESTORIS 44:31 +12:09 17:48

29 15 Gabriela Suamade Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 44:55 +12:33 17:58

30 237 Samuel João Gabriela Clube Naval do Funchal 45:07 +12:45 18:03

31 210 Joao Castro Teixeira Alhandra Sporting Club 45:11 +12:49 18:04

32 209 Diogo Rodrigues Serra Alhandra Sporting Club 45:13 +12:51 18:05

33 39 José Fernando Teixeira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 45:19 +12:57 18:08

34 250 Pedro Nuno Gomes Juventude Atlântico Clube 45:40 +13:18 18:16

35 228 Marta Sofia Costa Individual 45:43 +13:21 18:17

36 215 Rui Manuel Castro Velez Clube de Campismo Luz e Vida 46:32 +14:10 18:37

37 234 Joana Patrícia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional 46:59 +14:37 18:48

38 222 Paulo Gomes Silva Clube Naval do Funchal 47:00 +14:38 18:48

39 207 Mario Jorge Melo ADRCCIMM 47:13 +14:51 18:53

40 24 Miguel da Fonseca San-Payo Individual 47:18 +14:56 18:55

41 211 PATRICIA REIS GERALDES ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES DOS ESTORIS 47:39 +15:17 19:04

42 229 Sofia isabel Pereira Individual 47:51 +15:29 19:08

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21.2ºC 64%11:30

End 21.2ºC 64%12:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 16-May-2023 15:16
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 203 Rosalina Ribeiro Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional 48:30 +16:08 19:24

44 21 Fábio Nunes GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 48:31 +16:09 19:25

45 244 Sara Colaço Individual 48:43 +16:21 19:29

46 36 Aurélio Gois GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 49:12 +16:50 19:41

47 35 Pedro Teixeira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 49:23 +17:01 19:45

48 243 José Navarro GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 49:34 +17:12 19:50

49 242 Fabio Barros GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 49:46 +17:24 19:54

50 224 Carlos Augusto Correia CNMAL - Clube de Natação Masters de Almada 51:30 +19:08 20:36

51 251 Pedro Miguel Batalha Sporting Clube de Portugal 52:11 +19:49 20:52

52 247 Filipa Henriques Freitas Juventude Atlântico Clube 52:18 +19:56 20:55

53 254 Alexandre Pestana SwimMadeira 53:11 +20:49 21:17

54 249 Diogo Nuno Freitas Juventude Atlântico Clube 55:01 +22:39 22:00

55 226 Sebastião Santos CPFZ-Natação 55:30 +23:08 22:12

56 11 Camila Anjos Neves Alhandra Sporting Club 55:45 +23:23 22:18

57 14 Mischa Blue Blandy Clube Desportivo Nacional 55:56 +23:34 22:22

58 208 Paula Nobre Leitao Alhandra Sporting Club 55:58 +23:36 22:23

59 248 Sara Cabral  Fernandes Juventude Atlântico Clube 56:05 +23:44 22:26

60 252 Natalia Triandafilidi SwimMadeira 56:51 +24:29 22:44

61 40 Mayra Souza Santos Juventude Atlântico Clube 57:05 +24:43 22:50

62 232 Carlos Oliveira Nunes Capitania 57:09 +24:47 22:52

63 223 Madalena Caninas CNMAL - Clube de Natação Masters de Almada 58:50 +26:28 23:32

64 33 Marla Vieira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 58:57 +26:35 23:35

65 246 Délia Graça Nunes Juventude Atlântico Clube 01:00:37 +28:15 24:15

66 241 Vitor Vieira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 01:03:10 +30:49 25:16

67 235 Andreia Patrícia João Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:03:25 +31:03 25:22

68 256 Ana Paula Barreto Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:03:57 +31:35 25:35

69 30 Osvaldo Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:04:09 +31:47 25:40

70 219 Catarina Grace Luís Clube Naval do Funchal 01:04:17 +31:55 25:43

71 233 Petr Danich CEOL 01:04:44 +32:22 25:54

72 238 Wellington Bezerra Clube Naval do Funchal 01:06:26 +34:04 26:35

73 46 Osni Jaco da Silva SwimMadeira 01:17:53 +45:31 31:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 16-May-2023 15:16
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Start 21.2ºC 64%11:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 21.2ºC 64%12:47

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

AA+20 Feminino

1 15 Gabriela Suamade Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA+20 Feminino 44:55 17:58

2 203 Rosalina Ribeiro Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional AA+20 Feminino 48:30 +03:34 19:24

3 11 Camila Anjos Neves Alhandra Sporting Club AA+20 Feminino 55:45 +10:49 22:18

AA+20 Masculino

1 21 Fábio Nunes GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

AA+20 Masculino 48:31 19:25

2 254 Alexandre Pestana SwimMadeira AA+20 Masculino 53:11 +04:40 21:17

AA1415 Feminino
1 466 Paula Aguiar Margarido Juventude Atlântico Clube AA1415 Feminino 38:10 15:16

2 16 Sara Francisca Nóbrega CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1415 Feminino 42:28 +04:18 16:59

AA15 Masculino

1 17 Guilherme Gomes Rodrigues CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA15 Masculino 37:49 15:07

2 204 Gonçalo Reis Rodrigues Juventude Atlântico Clube AA15 Masculino 42:39 +04:50 17:04

AA1617 Feminino

1 22 Mafalda Martins Mesquita Grupo Desportivo de Natação de 
Famalicão AA1617 Feminino 35:27 14:11

2 18 Silvana Suamade Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1617 Feminino 37:50 +02:22 15:08

AA1617 Masculino
1 205 Afonso Berimbau Fernandes Juventude Atlântico Clube AA1617 Masculino 36:53 14:45

2 19 João Luís Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1617 Masculino 36:56 +00:02 14:46

3 201 Pedro Perestrelo Viveiros ADMachico AA1617 Masculino 43:30 +06:36 17:24

4 202 Rodrigo Leal Vieira ADMachico AA1617 Masculino 43:31 +06:38 17:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 16-May-2023 15:16
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AA1819 Feminino

1 23 Daniela Magalhães Lopes Grupo Desportivo de Natação de 
Famalicão AA1819 Feminino 33:04 13:14

2 14 Mischa Blue Blandy Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1819 Feminino 55:56 +22:51 22:22

AA1819 Masculino

1 20 Rodrigo Reis Rodrigues CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1819 Masculino 32:22 12:57

2 12 António Pedro Martins CPFZ-Natação AA1819 Masculino 32:53 +00:30 13:09

Master AA1 Feminino
1 217 Pauline Ringue Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA1 Feminino 36:55 14:46

2 234 Joana Patrícia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA1 Feminino 46:59 +10:04 18:48

Master AA1 Masculino
1 225 Cristiano Santos CPFZ-Natação Master AA1 Masculino 36:31 14:37

2 209 Diogo Rodrigues Serra Alhandra Sporting Club Master AA1 Masculino 45:13 +08:41 18:05

3 35 Pedro Teixeira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA1 Masculino 49:23 +12:51 19:45

4 249 Diogo Nuno Freitas Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA1 Masculino 55:01 +18:29 22:00

5 241 Vitor Vieira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA1 Masculino 01:03:10 +26:39 25:16

Master AA2 Feminino
1 218 Carla Patrícia Telo Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Feminino 37:13 14:53

2 216 Joana Arantes Clube Millennium BCP Master AA2 Feminino 40:11 +02:57 16:04

3 220 Teresa Mafalda Araújo Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Feminino 43:53 +06:39 17:33

4 228 Marta Sofia Costa Individual Master AA2 Feminino 45:43 +08:29 18:17

5 229 Sofia isabel Pereira Individual Master AA2 Feminino 47:51 +10:37 19:08

6 244 Sara Colaço Individual Master AA2 Feminino 48:43 +11:29 19:29

7 247 Filipa Henriques Freitas Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA2 Feminino 52:18 +15:04 20:55

8 208 Paula Nobre Leitao Alhandra Sporting Club Master AA2 Feminino 55:58 +18:44 22:23

9 248 Sara Cabral  Fernandes Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA2 Feminino 56:05 +18:52 22:26

10 252 Natalia Triandafilidi SwimMadeira Master AA2 Feminino 56:51 +19:37 22:44

11 40 Mayra Souza Santos Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA2 Feminino 57:05 +19:51 22:50

12 33 Marla Vieira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA2 Feminino 58:57 +21:43 23:35

13 246 Délia Graça Nunes Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA2 Feminino 01:00:37 +23:23 24:15

14 235 Andreia Patrícia João Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA2 Feminino 01:03:25 +26:11 25:22

15 219 Catarina Grace Luís Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Feminino 01:04:17 +27:03 25:43
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Master AA2 Masculino
1 231 Bruno Miguel Fonseca Salesianos Master AA2 Masculino 37:44 15:06

2 214 Hugo Afonso CCD Sertã Master AA2 Masculino 40:06 +02:21 16:02

3 227 Francisco Barros Futebol clube do Porto Master AA2 Masculino 42:30 +04:46 17:00

4 212 FREDERICO PORTELA SANTOS ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES 
DOS ESTORIS

Master AA2 Masculino 42:38 +04:53 17:03

5 213 JOAO LAGINHA MARTINS ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES 
DOS ESTORIS

Master AA2 Masculino 44:31 +06:46 17:48

6 237 Samuel João Gabriela Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Masculino 45:07 +07:22 18:03

7 250 Pedro Nuno Gomes Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA2 Masculino 45:40 +07:55 18:16

8 36 Aurélio Gois GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA2 Masculino 49:12 +11:27 19:41

9 243 José Navarro GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA2 Masculino 49:34 +11:49 19:50

10 242 Fabio Barros GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA2 Masculino 49:46 +12:01 19:54

11 251 Pedro Miguel Batalha Sporting Clube de Portugal Master AA2 Masculino 52:11 +14:26 20:52

12 30 Osvaldo Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA2 Masculino 01:04:09 +26:24 25:40

Master AA3 Feminino

1 211 PATRICIA REIS GERALDES ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NADADORES 
DOS ESTORIS

Master AA3 Feminino 47:39 19:04

2 223 Madalena Caninas CNMAL - Clube de Natação 
Masters de Almada

Master AA3 Feminino 58:50 +11:10 23:32

3 256 Ana Paula Barreto Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA3 Feminino 01:03:57 +16:18 25:35

Master AA3 Masculino
1 236 Jose Carlos Freitas Clube Natação Litoral Alentejano Master AA3 Masculino 33:25 13:22

2 221 José Araújo Ferreira Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA3 Masculino 37:12 +03:46 14:53

3 206 João Gião Martins ADRCCIMM Master AA3 Masculino 40:12 +06:46 16:05

4 239 Carlos Oliveira CNMAL - Clube de Natação 
Masters de Almada

Master AA3 Masculino 40:46 +07:20 16:18

5 42 Paulo Alexandre Margarido Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA3 Masculino 42:37 +09:11 17:03

6 210 Joao Castro Teixeira Alhandra Sporting Club Master AA3 Masculino 45:11 +11:45 18:04

7 39 José Fernando Teixeira GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA3 Masculino 45:19 +11:54 18:08

8 215 Rui Manuel Castro Velez Clube de Campismo Luz e Vida Master AA3 Masculino 46:32 +13:07 18:37

9 222 Paulo Gomes Silva Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA3 Masculino 47:00 +13:34 18:48

10 207 Mario Jorge Melo ADRCCIMM Master AA3 Masculino 47:13 +13:47 18:53

11 24 Miguel da Fonseca San-Payo Individual Master AA3 Masculino 47:18 +13:52 18:55

12 224 Carlos Augusto Correia CNMAL - Clube de Natação 
Masters de Almada

Master AA3 Masculino 51:30 +18:04 20:36

13 226 Sebastião Santos CPFZ-Natação Master AA3 Masculino 55:30 +22:04 22:12

14 232 Carlos Oliveira Nunes Capitania Master AA3 Masculino 57:09 +23:43 22:52

15 233 Petr Danich CEOL Master AA3 Masculino 01:04:44 +31:18 25:54
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16 238 Wellington Bezerra Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA3 Masculino 01:06:26 +33:01 26:35

17 46 Osni Jaco da Silva SwimMadeira Master AA3 Masculino 01:17:53 +44:28 31:09
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 448 Guilherme Corte Costa Clube Desportivo Nacional 13:56 -

2 29 Paolo Barbon Clube Desportivo Nacional 14:39 +00:43 -

3 453 Luís Santos Aguilar Clube Desportivo Nacional 15:58 +02:02 -

4 467 Vera Andrade  Gonçalves Juventude Atlântico Clube 16:02 +02:06 -

5 455 Afonso Cunha Faria CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 16:03 +02:07 -

6 433 João Bernardo Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional 16:05 +02:09 -

7 465 Pedro Martim Gonçalves Juventude Atlântico Clube 16:21 +02:25 -

8 469 Duarte Nuno Camacho CEOL 16:23 +02:27 -

9 443 Sara Beatriz Melim Clube Desportivo Nacional 16:44 +02:48 -

10 440 Eleine Vieira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 16:44 +02:48 -

11 444 Guilherme Silva Gomes Clube Desportivo Nacional 16:47 +02:51 -

12 449 Henrique Matias Nunes Clube Desportivo Nacional 16:52 +02:56 -

13 421 João Simão Camacho Clube Desportivo Nacional 17:11 +03:15 -

14 438 Pedro Correia Pestana Clube Desportivo Nacional 17:12 +03:16 -

15 503 Joaquim José Sousa cdup 17:36 +03:40 -

16 417 Miguel Reigada Penso CEOL 17:59 +04:03 -

17 478 Vítor Pereira Clube Desportivo Nacional 18:01 +04:05 -

18 435 João Miguel Martinho Clube Desportivo Nacional 18:10 +04:14 -

19 483 André Santos Cunha Clube Naval do Funchal 18:22 +04:26 -

20 431 António Freitas Martins Clube Desportivo Nacional 18:26 +04:30 -

21 490 Colin Offland Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo 18:30 +04:34 -

22 436 João Tomás Jardim Clube Desportivo Nacional 18:36 +04:40 -

23 452 André Vicente Dias Clube Desportivo Nacional 18:38 +04:42 -

24 409 Catarina Leonor Vieira ADMachico 18:40 +04:44 -

25 414 Maria Leonor Ferro CEOL 18:43 +04:47 -

26 494 Catarina Andrade Alves Individual Madeira 18:45 +04:49 -

27 420 João Rodrigo Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional 18:53 +04:57 -

28 405 João Dinis Santos ADMachico 19:11 +05:15 -

29 416 Luís Emanuel Pestana CEOL 19:11 +05:15 -

30 493 Hermann Niklas Peter Holst Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo 19:43 +05:47 -

31 445 Clarisse Vieira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 19:48 +05:52 -

32 446 Maria Elvira Canada Clube Desportivo Nacional 19:48 +05:52 -

33 407 Tomás Sousa Sol ADMachico 20:01 +06:05 -

34 406 José Bernardo Gonçalves ADMachico 20:11 +06:15 -

35 434 João Henrique Rocha Clube Desportivo Nacional 20:16 +06:20 -

36 408 Filipa Carolina Freitas ADMachico 20:17 +06:21 -

37 458 Alvaro Antonio Varela Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo 20:23 +06:27 -

38 442 Maria Korina Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional 20:25 +06:29 -

39 439 Tomás Ramos Veloza Clube Desportivo Nacional 20:27 +06:31 -

40 454 Leonor Lourenço Sargo CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 20:29 +06:33 -

41 418 Rafael Filipe Baroca CEOL 20:31 +06:35 -

42 520 Orlando Silva Individual 20:44 +06:48 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21.2ºC 64%11:30

End 21.2ºC 64%12:19
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 489 Adele Offland Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo 20:50 +06:54 -

44 412 Laura Isabel Pereira CEOL 20:57 +07:01 -

45 463 Ana Pereira Ferreira Juventude Atlântico Clube 21:04 +07:08 -

46 486 Ricardo Abreu Correia Clube Naval do Funchal 21:12 +07:16 -

47 456 Samuel Osio Silva Clube Naval do Funchal 21:13 +07:17 -

48 432 Eduardo Afonseca Sousa Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:14 +07:18 -

49 480 Alexandra Maria Jorge Clube Natação Litoral Alentejano 21:20 +07:24 -

50 477 Márcia Andreia Dias Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:24 +07:28 -

51 402 Madalena Chulata Nobrega ADMachico 21:26 +07:30 -

52 411 Bruna Micaela Vaz CEOL 21:29 +07:33 -

53 403 Matilde Inês Ferreira ADMachico 21:31 +07:35 -

54 459 Pedro Bidarra Regio Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo 21:45 +07:49 -

55 423 Ana Carolina Alves Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:46 +07:50 -

56 430 Teresa Gomes Quadrado Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:48 +07:52 -

57 426 Mafalda Beatriz Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:50 +07:54 -

58 424 Ana Matilde Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:51 +07:55 -

59 428 Matilde Sofia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:54 +07:58 -

60 429 Susana Conceição Sousa Clube Desportivo Nacional 22:13 +08:17 -

61 485 Claudio Vieira Clube Naval do Funchal 22:13 +08:17 -

62 401 Ana Clara Jardim ADMachico 22:14 +08:18 -

63 427 Matilde Fernandes Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional 22:14 +08:18 -

64 481 Cristina Faria Aguiar Clube Naval do Funchal 22:16 +08:20 -

65 413 Leonor Gonçalves Luís CEOL 22:25 +08:29 -

66 471 José Carlos Caetano CEOL 23:41 +09:45 -

67 457 Mafalda Santos Drumond Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo 23:41 +09:45 -

68 253 Maria Teresa Soria Canela SwimMadeira 24:24 +10:28 -

69 451 Maria Trindade Nóbrega Clube Desportivo Nacional 24:25 +10:29 -

70 468 Paula Cristina Silva CEOL 24:35 +10:39 -

71 410 Catarina Ramos Barros ADMachico 24:39 +10:43 -

72 479 António Humberto Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional 25:08 +11:12 -

73 415 Tatiana Encarnação Gomes CEOL 25:19 +11:23 -

74 505 André Vaz CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO ROQUE 25:21 +11:25 -

75 484 António Veiga Fernandes Clube Naval do Funchal 25:24 +11:28 -

76 441 Lígia Maria Jesus Clube Desportivo Nacional 25:46 +11:50 -

77 491 Nuno Recarei Individual 26:13 +12:17 -

78 504 Maria Francisca Faia Grupo Desportivo de Natação de Famalicão 26:13 +12:17 -

79 488 Vania Rodrigues GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS CORTICEIRAS 26:37 +12:41 -

80 461 marta castro Individual 26:50 +12:54 -

81 476 Florbela Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 26:50 +12:54 -

82 450 Maria Beatriz Andrade Clube Desportivo Nacional 26:51 +12:55 -

83 475 Dina Ferreira Viveiros Clube Desportivo Nacional 27:50 +13:54 -

84 419 Leonardo Gonzalez Nóbrega CEOL 28:29 +14:33 -

85 245 Natércia Patricia Andrade Juventude Atlântico Clube 29:35 +15:39 -

86 496 Pedro Alberto Jardim Juventude Atlântico Clube 29:44 +15:48 -

87 495 Paula Cristina Guimarães Juventude Atlântico Clube 29:46 +15:50 -

88 437 Mateus Medeiros Raposo Clube Desportivo Nacional 30:07 +16:11 -
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

89 464 Eva Jardim Santos Juventude Atlântico Clube 30:20 +16:24 -

90 425 Clara Sofia Rosa Clube Desportivo Nacional 30:37 +16:41 -

91 447 Maria Jardim Costa Clube Desportivo Nacional 30:41 +16:45 -

92 422 Rodrigo Silva Sousa Clube Desportivo Nacional 32:16 +18:20 -

93 255 Leonardo Alves Clube Desportivo Nacional 33:39 +19:43 -

94 482 Minh-ha Nguyen Cicero Clube Naval do Funchal 33:58 +20:02 -

95 474 Catie Elaine Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 34:50 +20:54 -

96 500 Lais Faria Bagatini SwimMadeira 36:30 +22:34 -

97 499 Elizabete Verônica Tomé SwimMadeira 38:48 +24:52 -

98 473 Cátia Rubina Robrigues Clube Desportivo Nacional 40:44 +26:48 -

99 497 Raquel Medeiros SwimMadeira 44:23 +30:27 -

100 501 Marcos Henrique Oliveira Pinheiro SwimMadeira 44:29 +30:33 -

101 404 Gustavo José Carvalho ADMachico 49:36 +35:40 -
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Start 21.2ºC 64%11:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 21.2ºC 64%12:19

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

AA+20 Feminino
1 401 Ana Clara Jardim ADMachico AA+20 Feminino 22:14 -

AA+20 Masculino
1 421 João Simão Camacho Clube Desportivo Nacional AA+20 Masculino 17:11 -

2 420 João Rodrigo Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional AA+20 Masculino 18:53 +01:42 -

3 422 Rodrigo Silva Sousa Clube Desportivo Nacional AA+20 Masculino 32:16 +15:05 -

AA1213 Feminino

1 454 Leonor Lourenço Sargo CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1213 Feminino 20:29 -

2 463 Ana Pereira Ferreira Juventude Atlântico Clube AA1213 Feminino 21:04 +00:34 -

3 402 Madalena Chulata Nobrega ADMachico AA1213 Feminino 21:26 +00:56 -

4 403 Matilde Inês Ferreira ADMachico AA1213 Feminino 21:31 +01:02 -

5 423 Ana Carolina Alves Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1213 Feminino 21:46 +01:17 -

6 430 Teresa Gomes Quadrado Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1213 Feminino 21:48 +01:19 -

7 426 Mafalda Beatriz Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1213 Feminino 21:50 +01:21 -

8 424 Ana Matilde Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1213 Feminino 21:51 +01:22 -

9 428 Matilde Sofia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1213 Feminino 21:54 +01:25 -

10 429 Susana Conceição Sousa Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1213 Feminino 22:13 +01:44 -

11 427 Matilde Fernandes Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1213 Feminino 22:14 +01:45 -

12 457 Mafalda Santos Drumond Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo AA1213 Feminino 23:41 +03:12 -

13 464 Eva Jardim Santos Juventude Atlântico Clube AA1213 Feminino 30:20 +09:51 -

14 425 Clara Sofia Rosa Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1213 Feminino 30:37 +10:08 -

AA1314 Masculino

1 455 Afonso Cunha Faria CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

AA1314 Masculino 16:03 -

2 433 João Bernardo Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1314 Masculino 16:05 +00:01 -

3 465 Pedro Martim Gonçalves Juventude Atlântico Clube AA1314 Masculino 16:21 +00:17 -

4 438 Pedro Correia Pestana Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1314 Masculino 17:12 +01:08 -

5 435 João Miguel Martinho Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1314 Masculino 18:10 +02:06 -

6 431 António Freitas Martins Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1314 Masculino 18:26 +02:22 -

7 436 João Tomás Jardim Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1314 Masculino 18:36 +02:33 -

8 405 João Dinis Santos ADMachico AA1314 Masculino 19:11 +03:07 -

9 407 Tomás Sousa Sol ADMachico AA1314 Masculino 20:01 +03:57 -

10 406 José Bernardo Gonçalves ADMachico AA1314 Masculino 20:11 +04:08 -
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11 434 João Henrique Rocha Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1314 Masculino 20:16 +04:12 -

12 458 Alvaro Antonio Varela Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo AA1314 Masculino 20:23 +04:19 -

13 439 Tomás Ramos Veloza Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1314 Masculino 20:27 +04:23 -

14 456 Samuel Osio Silva Clube Naval do Funchal AA1314 Masculino 21:13 +05:09 -

15 432 Eduardo Afonseca Sousa Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1314 Masculino 21:14 +05:10 -

16 459 Pedro Bidarra Regio Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo AA1314 Masculino 21:45 +05:41 -

17 437 Mateus Medeiros Raposo Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1314 Masculino 30:07 +14:03 -

18 404 Gustavo José Carvalho ADMachico AA1314 Masculino 49:36 +33:33 -

AA1415 Feminino
1 467 Vera Andrade  Gonçalves Juventude Atlântico Clube AA1415 Feminino 16:02 -

2 443 Sara Beatriz Melim Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1415 Feminino 16:44 +00:41 -

3 440 Eleine Vieira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1415 Feminino 16:44 +00:42 -

4 408 Filipa Carolina Freitas ADMachico AA1415 Feminino 20:17 +04:14 -

5 442 Maria Korina Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1415 Feminino 20:25 +04:23 -

6 441 Lígia Maria Jesus Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1415 Feminino 25:46 +09:44 -

7 504 Maria Francisca Faia Grupo Desportivo de Natação de 
Famalicão AA1415 Feminino 26:13 +10:11 -

AA15 Masculino
1 444 Guilherme Silva Gomes Clube Desportivo Nacional AA15 Masculino 16:47 -

AA1617 Feminino
1 409 Catarina Leonor Vieira ADMachico AA1617 Feminino 18:40 -

2 414 Maria Leonor Ferro CEOL AA1617 Feminino 18:43 +00:03 -

3 445 Clarisse Vieira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1617 Feminino 19:48 +01:07 -

4 446 Maria Elvira Canada Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1617 Feminino 19:48 +01:08 -

5 412 Laura Isabel Pereira CEOL AA1617 Feminino 20:57 +02:17 -

6 411 Bruna Micaela Vaz CEOL AA1617 Feminino 21:29 +02:49 -

7 413 Leonor Gonçalves Luís CEOL AA1617 Feminino 22:25 +03:44 -

8 410 Catarina Ramos Barros ADMachico AA1617 Feminino 24:39 +05:59 -

9 415 Tatiana Encarnação Gomes CEOL AA1617 Feminino 25:19 +06:39 -

10 447 Maria Jardim Costa Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1617 Feminino 30:41 +12:01 -

AA1617 Masculino
1 448 Guilherme Corte Costa Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1617 Masculino 13:56 -

2 449 Henrique Matias Nunes Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1617 Masculino 16:52 +02:56 -

3 417 Miguel Reigada Penso CEOL AA1617 Masculino 17:59 +04:03 -

4 416 Luís Emanuel Pestana CEOL AA1617 Masculino 19:11 +05:15 -

5 418 Rafael Filipe Baroca CEOL AA1617 Masculino 20:31 +06:35 -
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AA1819 Feminino
1 451 Maria Trindade Nóbrega Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1819 Feminino 24:25 -

2 450 Maria Beatriz Andrade Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1819 Feminino 26:51 +02:26 -

AA1819 Masculino
1 453 Luís Santos Aguilar Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1819 Masculino 15:58 -

2 452 André Vicente Dias Clube Desportivo Nacional AA1819 Masculino 18:38 +02:39 -

3 419 Leonardo Gonzalez Nóbrega CEOL AA1819 Masculino 28:29 +12:30 -

Master AA1 Feminino
1 245 Natércia Patricia Andrade Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA1 Feminino 29:35 -

Master AA1 Masculino
1 29 Paolo Barbon Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA1 Masculino 14:39 -

2 478 Vítor Pereira Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA1 Masculino 18:01 +03:21 -

3 520 Orlando Silva Individual Master AA1 Masculino 20:44 +06:05 -

4 505 André Vaz CLUBE DESPORTIVO SÃO 
ROQUE

Master AA1 Masculino 25:21 +10:42 -

5 255 Leonardo Alves Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA1 Masculino 33:39 +18:59 -

Master AA2 Feminino
1 494 Catarina Andrade Alves Individual Madeira Master AA2 Feminino 18:45 -

2 489 Adele Offland Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo Master AA2 Feminino 20:50 +02:05 -

3 480 Alexandra Maria Jorge Clube Natação Litoral Alentejano Master AA2 Feminino 21:20 +02:34 -

4 477 Márcia Andreia Dias Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA2 Feminino 21:24 +02:38 -

5 481 Cristina Faria Aguiar Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Feminino 22:16 +03:31 -

6 468 Paula Cristina Silva CEOL Master AA2 Feminino 24:35 +05:50 -

7 488 Vania Rodrigues GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS 
CORTICEIRAS

Master AA2 Feminino 26:37 +07:51 -

8 476 Florbela Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA2 Feminino 26:50 +08:05 -

9 475 Dina Ferreira Viveiros Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA2 Feminino 27:50 +09:04 -

10 495 Paula Cristina Guimarães Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA2 Feminino 29:46 +11:01 -

11 474 Catie Elaine Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA2 Feminino 34:50 +16:05 -

12 473 Cátia Rubina Robrigues Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA2 Feminino 40:44 +21:58 -

13 497 Raquel Medeiros SwimMadeira Master AA2 Feminino 44:23 +25:37 -

Master AA2 Masculino
1 469 Duarte Nuno Camacho CEOL Master AA2 Masculino 16:23 -

2 503 Joaquim José Sousa cdup Master AA2 Masculino 17:36 +01:13 -
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3 483 André Santos Cunha Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Masculino 18:22 +01:59 -

4 490 Colin Offland Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo Master AA2 Masculino 18:30 +02:06 -

5 486 Ricardo Abreu Correia Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Masculino 21:12 +04:49 -

6 485 Claudio Vieira Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Masculino 22:13 +05:50 -

7 479 António Humberto Gonçalves Clube Desportivo Nacional Master AA2 Masculino 25:08 +08:45 -

8 484 António Veiga Fernandes Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA2 Masculino 25:24 +09:01 -

9 491 Nuno Recarei Individual Master AA2 Masculino 26:13 +09:50 -

10 496 Pedro Alberto Jardim Juventude Atlântico Clube Master AA2 Masculino 29:44 +13:21 -

Master AA3 Feminino
1 253 Maria Teresa Soria Canela SwimMadeira Master AA3 Feminino 24:24 -

2 461 marta castro Individual Master AA3 Feminino 26:50 +02:26 -

3 482 Minh-ha Nguyen Cicero Clube Naval do Funchal Master AA3 Feminino 33:58 +09:34 -

4 500 Lais Faria Bagatini SwimMadeira Master AA3 Feminino 36:30 +12:06 -

5 499 Elizabete Verônica Tomé SwimMadeira Master AA3 Feminino 38:48 +14:24 -

Master AA3 Masculino
1 493 Hermann Niklas Peter Holst Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo Master AA3 Masculino 19:43 -

2 471 José Carlos Caetano CEOL Master AA3 Masculino 23:41 +03:57 -

3 501 Marcos Henrique Oliveira Pinheiro SwimMadeira Master AA3 Masculino 44:29 +24:45 -
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